Designed for versatility and value.
Combining value and performance in a compact, robust
design, the Night Falcon low wattage LED floodlight
delivers superior uniformity and excellent illumination
to the targeted application. With energy savings greater
than 83 percent, the Night Falcon low wattage LED
floodlight replaces 70-150W metal halide fixtures in
floodlighting applications such as building facade lighting,

Night Falcon low wattage LED floodlight
Technical bulletin
Stock Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
 Lumens
(lm)
Wattage
HID
Wattage
Equivalent
NFFLD-S-C15-KNC-UNV NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C15-T-UNV NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C70-KNC-UNV NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
NFFLD-S-C70-T-UNV NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
NFFLD-S-C15-KNC-347 NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C15-T-347 NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C15-KNC-UNV-PC1 NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, 120V button photocontrol, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C15-T-UNV-PC1 NFFLD-S, 52W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, 120V button photocontrol, carbon bronze 5,976 52W 150W
NFFLD-S-C70-T-UNV-PC1 NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, 120V button photocontrol, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
NFFLD-S-C70-KNC-UNV-PC1 NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 120-277V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, 120V button photocontrol, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
NFFLD-S-C70-KNC-347 NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, knuckle, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
NFFLD-S-C70-T-347 NFFLD-S, 20W, 4000K, 347V, 6H x 6V, trunnion, carbon bronze 2,719 20W 70W
* Limited quantities of select stock configurations will be available at launch in Peachtree City, Georgia. Additional configurations will be added during ramp-up.
Lumark